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3.1NEMA Manual Starters

Starters and Switches

Accessories

MS Accessories 

Dimensions
Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm)

MS Motor Starter Toggle Operated Open Units

Hazardous Location (Cast Aluminum)

Flush Plates

Watertight (Cast Aluminum)

Type 1 Enclosure (Boxes and Covers)

Description Catalog Number

Pilot light kit (NEMA 1 enclosure and flush plates) MSPT

Box, 1 unit (NEMA 1 enclosure) MS1BN

Cover, 1 unit (NEMA 1 enclosure) MS1CN

Flush plate, 1 unit (steel) MS1FN

Flush plate, 1 unit (stainless steel) MS1DN

Handle guard (padlockable for NEMA 1 enclosure and flush plates) MSLG

1.36
(34.5)

0.31
(7.9)

1.25
(31.8)

3.28
(83.3)

3.81
(96.8)

0.75
(19.1)

0.22
(5.6)

1.64
(41.7)

1.19
(30.2)

2.38
(60.5)

0.14-32
Tap

20
Typ.

0.31
(7.9)

0.06 (1.5)

0.11 (2.8)
Height
of Handle

0.73
(18.5)

1.91
(48.5)

0.19 (4.8)

0.36 (9.1)
Dia.

2.72
(69.1)

1.70
(43.2)

1.58
(40.1)

0.75 (19.1)
Pipe Tap

0.30 (7.6) Dia.
Lockout Hole

0.81
(20.6)

3.94
(100.1)

2.63
(66.8)

0.44
(11.2)

3.5 (88.9)

5.88
(149.4)

6.72
(170.7)

0.34 (8.6) Dia.
(2) Mounting Holes

0.31
(7.9) 1 Unit

0.22
(5.6) 2.25

(57.2)

1.64
(41.7)

Indicating Light

Handle
Guard

Mounting
Purposes
(2) Holes

1.38
(35.1)

0.34
(8.6)

0.66
(16.8)

0.78
(19.8)

1.06
(26.9)

1.64
(41.7)

1.52
(38.6)

2.75
(69.9)

3.28
(83.3)

4.5
(114.3)

1.53
(38.9)

0.75 (19.1) Pipe Tap

0.75
(19.1)

3.63
(92.2)

5.13
(130.3)

5.81
(147.6)

2.91
(73.9)

1 Unit

3.28 (83.3)

3.06
(77.7)

Indicating
Light

Handle
Guard

1.56
(39.6)

0.55
(14.0)

2.47
(62.7)

2.11
(53.6)

2.55
(64.8)

2.83 (71.9)

2.38
(60.5)

4.16
(105.7)

1.97
(50.0)

0.41
(10.4)

0.20 (5.1)
Diameter (2)

Mounting Hole 




